
Elgin HS Girls 2 Mile

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Marietta 00:14:04.95 44

2 Blanchard 00:14:40.68 86

3 Newcastle 00:14:39.33 86

4 Velma-Alma 00:14:41.95 96

5 Waurika 00:14:50.57 97

6 Marlow 00:14:47.60 107

7 Anadarko 00:15:26.51 147

8 Newcastle JV 00:16:28.69 210

9 Frederick 00:17:58.27 256

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Geronimo 00:16:09.56 4

Cache 00:14:39.05 4

Lindsey 00:16:28.15 4

Waurika JV 00:19:00.57 4

Christian Heritage 00:17:17.21 3

Tuttle 00:16:52.11 3

Gracemont 00:17:49.40 3

Fletcher 00:17:47.73 1

Anadarko JV 00:17:51.13 1
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Elgin HS Girls 2 Mile

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Marietta 00:14:04.95 7 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 7533 Madison Lemons 00:13:26.00 3

2 8 7536 Vanessa Rodriguez 00:13:53.32 6

3 11 7534 Sophie Love 00:14:10.87 9

4 12 7535 Tanasia Randle 00:14:15.63 10

5 20 7531 Jayleigh Belvins 00:14:38.91 16

6 31 7532 Kora Humble 00:15:10.41 (25)

7 35 7530 Abby Alverez 00:15:31.72 (29)

2 Blanchard 00:14:40.68 7 86

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 7507 Eden Rutledge 00:14:03.56 7

2 19 7503 Kaesey Lasater 00:14:35.10 15

3 22 7502 Lauren Coffman 00:14:40.01 17

4 25 7505 Emma Price 00:14:47.65 20

5 33 7506 Abby Price 00:15:17.06 27

6 39 7504 Annet Nunez 00:15:45.38 (32)

7 62 7501 Paisly Lewis 00:16:53.96 (47)

3 Newcastle 00:14:39.33 6 86

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 7550 Ashlyn Vasquez 00:13:39.10 4

2 17 7551 Georgous Wilson 00:14:32.28 14

3 23 7547 Bentlee Lindsey 00:14:44.89 18

4 30 7546 Cadence Howard 00:15:08.35 24

5 32 7548 Marisa Moring 00:15:12.05 26

6 49 7545 Chloey Boldin 00:16:01.20 (39)

4 Velma-Alma 00:14:41.95 6 96

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 7557 Savanna Wainscott 00:13:22.35 2

2 24 7552 Cayman Bucceri 00:14:46.67 19

3 26 7553 Bella Driver 00:14:48.08 21

4 28 7554 Abby Dunn 00:14:56.70 23

5 37 7555 Jadyn Lowry 00:15:35.95 31

6 77 7556 Kayla McDaniel 00:19:10.80 (55)

5 Waurika 00:14:50.57 6 97

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 7563 Asia Smith 00:13:50.67 5

2 10 7559 Tallin Mora 00:14:08.06 8

3 16 7564 Lexie Streeter 00:14:25.44 13

4 43 7558 Jaci Gholson 00:15:51.74 35

5 45 7561 Aubree Showalter 00:15:56.96 36

6 68 7562 Liberti Simmons 00:17:36.02 (51)

6 Marlow 00:14:47.60 7 107

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 7541 Korie Kizarr 00:12:59.51 1

2 15 7537 Grace Banks 00:14:22.37 12

3 27 7542 Skylar Ramsey 00:14:50.53 22

4 41 7540 Lauren Ivory 00:15:46.54 34

5 48 7543 Leeanne Riddle 00:15:59.06 38
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Elgin HS Girls 2 Mile

6 56 7544 Bristin Smith 00:16:20.81 (44)

7 61 7538 Myleah Bearce 00:16:51.93 (46)

7 Anadarko 00:15:26.51 6 147

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 7569 Lauren Johanntoberns 00:14:17.63 11

2 34 7566 Joyanna Davis 00:15:20.24 28

3 36 7568 Kendal Hamilton 00:15:35.64 30

4 46 7565 Calli Connally 00:15:57.23 37

5 51 7570 Alyssa McDowell 00:16:01.82 41

6 54 7567 Ayanna Dobson 00:16:15.50 (43)

8 Newcastle JV 00:16:28.69 5 210

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 40 173 Reanna Holmes 00:15:45.98 33

2 50 306 Makenzi Maple 00:16:01.46 40

3 53 171 Emma Allen 00:16:11.32 42

4 60 174 Kaylin Holmes 00:16:49.16 45

5 67 172 Finley Fulton 00:17:35.52 50

9 Frederick 00:17:58.27 6 256

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 63 7521 Jenna Thornton 00:17:01.86 48

2 64 7519 Addyson Rodriguez 00:17:06.66 49

3 72 7517 Kinley Hicks 00:18:00.57 52

4 74 7520 Ashley Saldana 00:18:34.39 53

5 76 7516 Harley Akin 00:19:07.88 54

6 83 7518 Deuna Miller 00:21:53.71 (56)
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Elgin HS Girls 2 Mile

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 7541 Korie Kizarr K 00:12:59.51 Marlow

2 2 7557 Savanna Wainscott K 00:13:22.35 Velma-Alma

3 3 7533 Madison Lemons K 00:13:26.00 Marietta

4 4 7550 Ashlyn Vasquez K 00:13:39.10 Newcastle

5 0 7524 Haley Hutchison K 00:13:46.09 Geronimo

6 0 7510 Cora Lane K 00:13:47.00 Cache

7 5 7563 Asia Smith K 00:13:50.67 Waurika

8 6 7536 Vanessa Rodriguez K 00:13:53.32 Marietta

9 7 7507 Eden Rutledge K 00:14:03.56 Blanchard

10 8 7559 Tallin Mora K 00:14:08.06 Waurika

11 9 7534 Sophie Love K 00:14:10.87 Marietta

12 10 7535 Tanasia Randle K 00:14:15.63 Marietta

13 0 7513 Maegan Runnels K 00:14:16.39 Cache

14 11 7569 Lauren Johanntoberns K 00:14:17.63 Anadarko

15 12 7537 Grace Banks K 00:14:22.37 Marlow

16 13 7564 Lexie Streeter K 00:14:25.44 Waurika

17 14 7551 Georgous Wilson K 00:14:32.28 Newcastle

18 0 7511 Margaret Poahway K 00:14:34.91 Cache

19 15 7503 Kaesey Lasater K 00:14:35.10 Blanchard

20 16 7531 Jayleigh Belvins K 00:14:38.91 Marietta

21 0 7577 Ally Rice K 00:14:39.56 Lindsey

22 17 7502 Lauren Coffman K 00:14:40.01 Blanchard

23 18 7547 Bentlee Lindsey K 00:14:44.89 Newcastle

24 19 7552 Cayman Bucceri K 00:14:46.67 Velma-Alma

25 20 7505 Emma Price K 00:14:47.65 Blanchard

26 21 7553 Bella Driver K 00:14:48.08 Velma-Alma

27 22 7542 Skylar Ramsey K 00:14:50.53 Marlow

28 23 7554 Abby Dunn K 00:14:56.70 Velma-Alma

29 0 7579 Cecilia Rozek K 00:15:03.75 Christian Heritage

30 24 7546 Cadence Howard K 00:15:08.35 Newcastle

31 (25) 7532 Kora Humble K 00:15:10.41 Marietta

32 26 7548 Marisa Moring K 00:15:12.05 Newcastle

33 27 7506 Abby Price K 00:15:17.06 Blanchard

34 28 7566 Joyanna Davis K 00:15:20.24 Anadarko

35 (29) 7530 Abby Alverez K 00:15:31.72 Marietta

36 30 7568 Kendal Hamilton K 00:15:35.64 Anadarko

37 31 7555 Jadyn Lowry K 00:15:35.95 Velma-Alma

38 0 7580 Reagan Cartmil K 00:15:42.59 Christian Heritage

39 (32) 7504 Annet Nunez K 00:15:45.38 Blanchard

40 33 173 Reanna Holmes K 00:15:45.98 Newcastle JV

41 34 7540 Lauren Ivory K 00:15:46.54 Marlow

42 0 7575 Jacie Albright K 00:15:51.61 Lindsey

43 35 7558 Jaci Gholson K 00:15:51.74 Waurika

44 0 7523 Chrissa Gomez K 00:15:55.00 Geronimo

45 36 7561 Aubree Showalter K 00:15:56.96 Waurika

46 37 7565 Calli Connally K 00:15:57.23 Anadarko

47 0 7509 Cara Jackson K 00:15:57.90 Cache

48 38 7543 Leeanne Riddle K 00:15:59.06 Marlow

49 (39) 7545 Chloey Boldin K 00:16:01.20 Newcastle

50 40 306 Makenzi Maple K 00:16:01.46 Newcastle JV

51 41 7570 Alyssa McDowell K 00:16:01.82 Anadarko
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Elgin HS Girls 2 Mile

52 0 7573 Alma Perales K 00:16:07.48 Tuttle

53 42 171 Emma Allen K 00:16:11.32 Newcastle JV

54 (43) 7567 Ayanna Dobson K 00:16:15.50 Anadarko

55 0 7528 Kandyce Reynolds K 00:16:20.72 Gracemont

56 (44) 7544 Bristin Smith K 00:16:20.81 Marlow

57 0 7525 Elizabeth Mccarthy K 00:16:30.47 Geronimo

58 0 7576 Robyn Lujan K 00:16:30.82 Lindsey

59 0 7529 Patience Smith K 00:16:35.94 Gracemont

60 45 174 Kaylin Holmes K 00:16:49.16 Newcastle JV

61 (46) 7538 Myleah Bearce K 00:16:51.93 Marlow

62 (47) 7501 Paisly Lewis K 00:16:53.96 Blanchard

63 48 7521 Jenna Thornton K 00:17:01.86 Frederick

64 49 7519 Addyson Rodriguez K 00:17:06.66 Frederick

65 0 7572 Jordan Burkheart K 00:17:14.35 Tuttle

66 0 7574 Ella Spurlock K 00:17:14.50 Tuttle

67 50 172 Finley Fulton K 00:17:35.52 Newcastle JV

68 (51) 7562 Liberti Simmons K 00:17:36.02 Waurika

69 0 308 Brooklyn Barnes K 00:17:44.07 Waurika JV

70 0 7515 Kinsley Snider K 00:17:47.73 Fletcher

71 0 345 Kyla Strickland K 00:17:51.13 Anadarko JV

72 52 7517 Kinley Hicks K 00:18:00.57 Frederick

73 0 7526 Alexandria Witt K 00:18:26.68 Geronimo

74 53 7520 Ashley Saldana K 00:18:34.39 Frederick

75 0 7578 Tara Stelzig K 00:18:50.62 Lindsey

76 54 7516 Harley Akin K 00:19:07.88 Frederick

77 (55) 7556 Kayla McDaniel K 00:19:10.80 Velma-Alma

78 0 331 Kaci Reynolds K 00:19:15.99 Waurika JV

79 0 310 Hope Cummings K 00:19:16.63 Waurika JV

80 0 342 Savana Ritter K 00:19:45.59 Waurika JV

81 0 7527 Abbi Birch K 00:20:31.54 Gracemont

82 0 7581 Abigail Swinford K 00:21:05.28 Christian Heritage

83 (56) 7518 Deuna Miller K 00:21:53.71 Frederick
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